Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.91
2:50.02
2:50.31
2:50.54
2:51.18
2:51.27
2:53.01
2:54.62
2:55.58
2:59.53
3:00.04
3:00.08
3:02.39
3:03.95
3:03.95
3:04.78
3:06.69
3:13.86
3:15.25
3:17.21
3:21.10
3:26.40
3:29.57
3:30.37
3:32.07

3:32.15

n.An 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
353
351
349
345
345
335
325
320
299
297
297
285
278

226
213
197
188
186
181
181

Round

I I T I T

m I I I I I I I I T

I T T I I I I I T

Date

30/06/19
27/01/18
08/04/18
02/04/17
07/10/18
16/12/18
28/01/17
18/03/17
02/10/16
10/01/16
26/06/16
20/12/15
03/04/16
04/10/15
04/10/15
21/11/15
20/09/15
19/04/15
24/06/15
15/02/15
21/09/14
17/09/14
13/04/14
23/02/14
14/04/13
02/11/14

404144

Meet

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Cheshire County Championships 2018
COSACSS Y2K 2018

COSACSS Y2K 2017

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier
Cheshire County Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
North Midlands Championships 2016

Rascals January Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

Pila. Pacanla M Maas

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Macclesfield
Chesterfield
Stoke
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Buxton

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Matlock

Stoke on Trent

Buxton

AAmsiaal,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 4
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 3
Satellite 3
3
3
Buxton 4
3
3
4
2
3
4
Buxton 3
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 4

"“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.00.10
3:37.03
3:38.16
3:41.60
3:42.61

3:50.17

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:45.91
2:51.27
2:51.18
2:50.31
2:50.02
2:50.54
2:54.62
2:53.01
2:55.58
3:00.04
3:02.39
2:59.53
3:00.08
3:04.78
3:03.95
3:03.95
3:06.69
3:15.25
3:13.86
3:17.21
3:32.15
3:21.10
3:26.40
3:29.57
3:30.37
3:33.16
3:37.03
3:38.16
3:32.07
3:41.60
3:42.61

3:50.17

Copyright 2024

169
167
159
157
142

WA Pts

379
345
345
351
353
349
325
335
320
297
285
299
297
274
278
278
266
233
238
226
181
213
197
188
186
179
169
167
181
159
157
142

I T I T

Round

H

r r r T T I I T I T I

m I T I I I @M I I I I I I T

I T I I =T

e
10/11/13
05/10/13
24/02/13
19/01/13
06/10/12

Date

30/06/19
16/12/18
07/10/18
08/04/18
27/01/18
02/04/17
18/03/17
28/01/17
02/10/16
26/06/16
03/04/16
10/01/16
20/12/15
21/11/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
20/09/15
24/06/15
19/04/15
15/02/15
02/11/14
21/09/14
17/09/14
13/04/14
23/02/14
18/01/14
10/11/13
05/10/13
14/04/13
24/02/13
19/01/13
06/10/12

RIPIgY NdsUdls UPEl IViget
Buxton SC Club Championships 2013
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Championships
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

Meet

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

COSACSS Y2K 2018

Cheshire County Championships 2018
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Rascals January Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Buxton SC Club Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Buxton SC Club Championships 2013
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Derbyshire ASA Championships

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

WIAUUGK
Buxton
Matlock
CC3090
Matlock

Derby

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke

Matlock
Chesterfield
Buxton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Buxton

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Matlock
Matlock
Buxton
Matlock

Stoke on Trent
CC3090
Matlock

Derby

DUXLOI
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton

Buxton

Club Swam Under

Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Buxton

Buxton

Buxton

Buxton

Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton
Buxton

Buxton

Pag§2/2

4
2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



