## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.91	379	Н	30/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
2:50.02	353	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:50.31	351	Н	08/04/18	COSACSS Y2K 2018	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
2:50.54	349	Н	02/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
2:51.18	345	Н	07/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:51.27	345		16/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:53.01	335	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:54.62	325	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:55.58	320	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:59.53	299	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
3:00.04	297	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:00.08	297	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
3:02.39	285	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
3:03.95	278	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:03.95	278	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:04.78	274	F	21/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
3:06.69	266	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:13.86	238	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:15.25	233	Н	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
3:17.21	226	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
3:21.10	213	Н	21/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:26.40	197	Н	17/09/14	Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:29.57	188	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
3:30.37	186	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Buxton	2
3:32.07	181	Н	14/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
3:32.15	181	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
yright 202	170	Ц	10/01/14	Dinlay Deceale Open Mast	Matlaak	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

0.00.10	1/3	п	10/01/14	nipley nascais Open ineer	IVIALIUCK	DUXION	Page 2 / 2
3:37.03	169	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
3:38.16	167	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	2
3:41.60	159	Н	24/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Buxton	2
3:42.61	157	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
3:50.17	142	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Buxton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.91	379	Н	30/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
2:51.27	345		16/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:51.18	345	Н	07/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:50.31	351	Н	08/04/18	COSACSS Y2K 2018	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
2:50.02	353	Н	27/01/18	Cheshire County Championships 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:50.54	349	Н	02/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
2:54.62	325	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
2:53.01	335	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
2:55.58	320	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:00.04	297	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:02.39	285	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
2:59.53	299	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
3:00.08	297	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
3:04.78	274	F	21/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
3:03.95	278	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:03.95	278	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:06.69	266	Н	20/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:15.25	233	Н	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
3:13.86	238	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:17.21	226	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
3:32.15	181	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
3:21.10	213	Н	21/09/14	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
3:26.40	197	Н	17/09/14	Sallellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
3:29.57	188	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
3:30.37	186	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Buxton	2
3:33.16	179	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
3:37.03	169	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
3:38.16	167	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	2
3:32.07	181	Н	14/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
3:41.60	159	Н	24/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Buxton	2
3:42.61	157	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	3
3:50.17	142	Н	06/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Buxton	2